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JOHNNY HALLYDAY
CHRISTOPHE MAE
LOMEPAL

VITAA & SLIMANE

ALAIN SOUCHON
JEAN-BAPTISTE GUEGAN

KIDS UNITED NOUVELLE GENE...

NISKA
AYA NAKAMURA
NEKFEU
MYLENE FARMER
VALD

NINHO

KALASH

ANGELE

MARC LAVOINE
M. POKORA

PNL

JuL

SOPRANO
MAITRE GIMS
MICHEL SARDOU
A7TER

PLK

POMME

JAMES BLUNT
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JOHNNY

LA VIE D'ARTISTE
JEANNINE / AMINA
VERSUS

AME FIFTIES
PUISQUE C'EST ECRIT
L'HYMNE DE LA VIE
MR SAL

NAKAMURA

LES ETOILES VAGABONDES : EXPANSION

MYLENE FARMER LIVE 2019
CE MONDE EST CRUEL
DESTIN

DIAMOND ROCK

BROL

LES MORCEAUX D'AMOUR
PYRAMIDE

DEUX FRERES

RIEN 100 RIEN

PHOENIX

CEINTURE NOIRE

L'ALBUM DE SA VIE 100 TITRES
L'ADRESSE

MENTAL

LES FAILLES

ONCE UPON A MIND

Page: 1

LABEL PANTHEON

PARLOPHONE
IDOL

MERCURY MUSIC GROUP

PARLOPHONE
SMART
PLAY TWO

CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE

REC. 118

SEINE ZOO RECORDS
STUFFED MONKEY
CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE
REC. 118 / MAL LUNE MUSIC
CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE
INITIAL ARTIST SERVICES

BARCLAY

TF1 ENTERTAINMENT

BELIEVE
BELIEVE

REC. 118

SONY MUSIC DISTRIBUES

MERCURY MUSIC GROUP

LABEL AFFAIRE
PANENKA
POLYDOR

WEA
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54 68

LADY GAGA

KOBA LAD

DTF

EVA

MICHAEL KIWANUKA
LEFA

LORENZO

MICHEL JONASZ
KANYE WEST

NIRO

DADJU

CLARA LUCIANI
REMY

NAPS

ED SHEERAN
TONES AND |
CIGARETTES AFTER SEX
QUEEN

ROMEO ELVIS
TROIS CAFES GOURMANDS
MIKA

POST MALONE
BIGFLO & OLI
HEUSS L'ENFOIRE
BILLIE EILISH

ZOLA

13 BLOCK

JOHNNY HALLYDAY
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A STAR IS BORN SOUNDTRACK
L' AFFRANCHI

ON IRA OU?

QUEEN

KIWANUKA

FAME

SEX IN THE CITY

LA MEOUGE, LE RHONE, LA DURANCE

JESUS IS KING

STUPEFIANT

GENTLEMAN 2.0
SAINTE-VICTOIRE

REMY D'AUBER

ON EST FAIT POUR CA

NO.6 COLLABORATIONS PROJECT
THE KIDS ARE COMING

CRY

BOHEMIAN RHAPSODY
CHOCOLAT

UN AIR DE RIEN

MY NAME IS MICHAEL HOLBROOK
HOLLYWOOD'S BLEEDING

LA VIE DE REVE

EN ESPRIT

WHEN WE ALL FALL ASLEEP, WHERE DO WE GO?

CICATRICES
BLO

MON PAYS C'EST L'AMOUR

POLYDOR

DEF JAM RECORDINGS FRANCE
BELIEVE

MCA

MERCURY MUSIC GROUP

2L MUSIC

INITIAL ARTIST SERVICES

MJIM (MICHEL JONASZ MUSIQUE)
DEF JAM RECORDINGS FRANCE
AMBITION MUSIC

POLYDOR

INITIAL ARTIST SERVICES

DEF JAM RECORDINGS FRANCE
BELIEVE

WEA

WEA

PIAS FRANCE

MERCURY MUSIC GROUP
BARCLAY

PLAY TWO

BARCLAY

DEF JAM RECORDINGS FRANCE
POLYDOR

BELIEVE

POLYDOR

SONY MUSIC DISTRIBUES
ELEKTRA FRANCE

WARNER
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55 31 ERZA MUQOLI

56 52 LOU

57 61  JOHNNY HALLYDAY
58 60 RILES

59 38 FLORENT PAGNY
60 64 IMAGINE DRAGONS
61 41 KIKESA

62 BOB DYLAN

63 76 ELSAESNOULT

64 66 VEGEDREAM

65 65 LES FRANGINES
66 48 IZIA

67 78 DJADJA & DINAZ
68 55  YANNICK NOAH

69 69 KENDJIGIRAC

70 71 DAMSO

71 67 DJSNAKE

72 83 MAES

73 73 LETO

74 62  IBRAHIM MAALOUF
75 75  CLAUDIO CAPEO
76 111 BON ENTENDEUR
77 74  GAUVAIN SERS

78 72  COLUMBINE

79 49  VINCENT DELERM
80 79 NINHO

81 80 JUL

82 77 STING
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ERZA MUQOLI

DANSER SUR TES MOTS
L'ALBUM DE SA VIE 100 TITRES
WELCOME TO THE JUNGLE
AIME LA VIE

ORIGINS

PUZZLE

TRAVELIN' THRU, 1967 - 1969: THE BOOTLEG SERIES, V...

4
ATEGBAN

LES FRANGINES

CITADELLE

DROLE DE MENTALITE
BONHEUR INDIGO

AMIGO

LITHOPEDION

CARTE BLANCHE

PURE

TRAPS$TAR 2

S3NS

TANT QUE RIEN NE M'ARRETE
ALLER-RETOUR

LES OUBLIES

ADIEU, AU REVOIR
PANORAMA

M.LL.S. 2.0

LA ZONE EN PERSONNE

MY SONGS

BELIEVE

TF1 ENTERTAINMENT
MERCURY MUSIC GROUP
CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE
CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE
POLYDOR

CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC CATALOGUE
JLA PRODUCTIONS

MCA

JO & CO

BARCLAY

BELIEVE

COLUMBIA

MERCURY MUSIC GROUP
CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE
POLYDOR

CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE
REC118

MISTER IBE

SONY MUSIC DISTRIBUES
COLUMBIA

MERCURY MUSIC GROUP
INITIAL ARTIST SERVICES
BELIEVE

REC 118 / MAL LUNE
BELIEVE

POLYDOR
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103
104
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81
63
82
87
85
89
88
90
91
86
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103
94
101
95

37
36
70
108
98
92
100
107
99
58
110
114

THERAPIE TAXI
STEPHAN EICHER
PLK

BLACK M

FABIAN ORDONEZ
BURNA BOY
OBOY

SOPRANO
SOPRANO

LIL NAS X

MARWA LOUD
JORJA SMITH
BOOBA

TRUST

RK

ULTRA VOMIT
AIRBOURNE

NEIL YOUNG AND CRAZY HORS...
| MUVRINI

MOHA LA SQUALE
EDDY DE PRETTO
LANA DEL REY
DOSSEH

HAMZA

SHAWN MENDES
BRUCE SPRINGSTEEN
JOK'AIR
SOOLKING
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HIT SALE
HOMELESS SONGS
POLAK

IL ETAIT UNE FOIS...
EL PADRE

AFRICAN GIANT
OMEGA

COFFRET 2CD
COFFRET 4 CD 2019
7-EP

MY LIFE
LOST & FOUND
TRONE
FILS DE LUTTE
REVES DE GOSSE
LOLYMPUTAINDEPIA
BONESHAKER
COLORADO
PORTU IN CORE
BENDERO

CURE

NORMAN FUCKING ROCKWELL!
SUMMER CRACK 4
PARADISE

SHAWN MENDES
WESTERN STARS - SONGS FROM THE FILM
JOK TRAVOLTA

FRUIT DU DEMON

PANENKA MUSIC
POLYDOR
PANENKA

RCA GROUP
POLYDOR

BELIEVE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE

BECAUSE MUSIC
BECAUSE MUSIC
CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE
VERYCORDS

CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE
VERYCORDS

CAROLINE FRANCE
WEA

COLUMBIA

ELEKTRA FRANCE
INITIAL ARTIST SERVICES
POLYDOR

CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE
REC. 118

BARCLAY

COLUMBIA

PLAY TWO

CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE
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WAGRAM

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WAGRAM

SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE

BELIEVE
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114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

109
117
102
125
122
112
124
118
137

116
97

127
136
131
133
126
141

130

135
138
189
143

123

XXXTENTACION
LEWIS CAPALDI
PHILIPPE JAROUSSKY
PATRICK BRUEL
JOSMAN
VEGEDREAM

-M-

TRAVIS SCOTT
TAYC

NICKY JAM
ARIANA GRANDE
KERY JAMES
ALONZO

LANDY

SCH

HOSHI

VALD

GAME OVER
SHAY

JEFF LYNNE'S ELO
KEY LARGO

LIL TECCA
SLIMANE

DUB INC

KIDS UNITED
ARCADIAN

YVES JAMAIT
HATIK
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?

DIVINELY UNINSPIRED TO A HELLISH EXTENT
PASSION JAROUSSKY!
CE SOIR ON SORT...
J.OS$

MARCHAND DE SABLE
LETTRE INFINIE
ASTROWORLD

NYXIA. TOME I

INTIMO

THANK U, NEXT

J'RAP ENCORE

STONE

ASSA BAING

JVLIVS

IL SUFFIT D'Y CROIRE
XEU

GAME OVER VOLUME 2
ANTIDOTE

FROM OUT OF NOWHERE
500 KEY

WE LOVE YOU TECCA
SOLUNE

MILLIONS

COFFRET 4 ALBUMS STUDIO EN CD+POSTER NOUVEL ALBUM
MARCHE OU REVE
AUTOUR DE MON TOTEM
CHAISE PLIANTE

CAROLINE FRANCE

BARCLAY

CATALOGUE MARKETING CLASSIQUE
COLUMBIA

IDOL

MCA

3EME BUREAU

RCA GROUP

MCA

MERCURY MUSIC GROUP
BENDO MUSIC

DEF JAM RECORDINGS FRANCE
BELIEVE

PARLOPHONE

SONY MUSIC DISTRIBUES
CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE
BENDO MUSIC

CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE
COLUMBIA

DEF JAM RECORDINGS FRANCE
DEF JAM RECORDINGS FRANCE
MERCURY MUSIC GROUP

IDOL

CATALOGUE MARKETING CLASSIQUE
MERCURY MUSIC GROUP

WLAB

MCA
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UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
PIAS FRANCE

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WAGRAM

SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
BELIEVE

WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
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UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
PIAS FRANCE

WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
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139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

148
142
84

150
146
132
134
119
173
157
162
165
171
175
140
161
174
158
153

178
155
169
168
179
186
182
177

FRANGLISH
RAMMSTEIN
IMANY

KOBA LAD
JENIFER
L'ALLEMAND

BTS

FERSEN

JEANNE CHERHAL
YOUNG THUG
DINOR RDT

PINK

DRAKE

JUL

NATASHA ST-PIER
BILLIE EILISH

RK

LIZZO
BOULEVARD DES AIRS
KEITH JARRETT
TIMAL

JONAS BROTHERS
TAYLOR SWIFT
LORENZO

LACRIM

DA UZI

DOSSEH

DABS
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MONSIEUR

RAMMSTEIN

LIVE AT THE CASINO DE PARIS
Vil

NOUVELLE PAGE

LIBERTA

MAP OF THE SOUL: PERSONA
C'EST TOUT CE QU'IL ME RESTE
L'AN 40

SO MUCH FUN

LUNETTES 2 SKI

HURTS 2B HUMAN

SCORPION

INSPI D'AILLEURS

AIMER C'EST TOUT DONNER - THERESE DE LISIEUX
DONT SMILE AT ME

INSOLENT

CUZ | LOVE YOU

JE ME DIS QUE TOI AUSSI
MUNICH 2016

TROP CHAUD

HAPPINESS BEGINS

LOVER

RIEN A BRANLER

LACRIM

MEXICO

VIDALO$$A

MAINMISE

MCA

MERCURY MUSIC GROUP
CAROLINE FRANCE

DEF JAM RECORDINGS FRANCE
TF1 ENTERTAINMENT

BIGHIT ENTERTAINMENT
BELIEVE

BARCLAY

WEA

RCA GROUP

DEF JAM RECORDINGS FRANCE
BELIEVE

MCA

POLYDOR

CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE
WEA

COLUMBIA

DECCA RECORDS FRANCE
ELEKTRA FRANCE
MERCURY MUSIC GROUP
MERCURY MUSIC GROUP
INITIAL ARTIST SERVICES
CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE
REC. 118 / VRAI2VRAI
CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE
ELEKTRA FRANCE
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UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT

SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
BELIEVE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE

SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
BELIEVE

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
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WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
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167 121 VARIOUS QUENTIN TARANTINO'S ONCE UPON A TIME IN HOLLYWOOD ... COLUMBIA SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT

168 139 LA GRANDE SOPHIE CET INSTANT POLYDOR UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
169 172 DAVID GUETTA 7 PARLOPHONE WARNER MUSIC FRANCE

170 197 KLEM SCHEN LUEUR

171 198 YL NYX & EREBE DEF JAM RECORDINGS FRANCE UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
172 151 METRONOMY METRONOMY FOREVER BECAUSE MUSIC UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
173 164 NEMIR NEMIR CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
174 180 93 EMPIRE 93 EMPIRE CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
175 187 AVICII TIM MCA UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
176 184 MHD 19 CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
177 160 LSD FEAT. SIA, DIPLO, AND... LABRINTH, SIA & DIPLO PRESENT... LSD COLUMBIA SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
178 144 IGGY POP FREE CAROLINE FRANCE UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
179 SIMPLE MINDS FORTY: THE BEST OF SIMPLE MINDS 1979-2019 MERCURY MUSIC GROUP UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
180 190 KAARIS OR NOIR PART 3 DEF JAM RECORDINGS FRANCE UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
181 191 JOE DWET FILE A DEUX BENDO MUSIC UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
182 149 MIREILLE MATHIEU CINEMA SONY MUSIC CLASSIQUE ET JAZZ SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
183 193 MISTER YOU HASTA LA MUERTE BELIEVE BELIEVE

184 167 THE CHAINSMOKERS WORLD WIDE JOY...TAKEAWAY

185 181 CHRIS BROWN INDIGO RCA GROUP SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
186 JEFF GOLDBLUM & THE MILDR... | SHOULDN'T BE TELLING YOU THIS DECCA RECORDS FRANCE UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
187 163 BILAL HASSANI KINGDOM PLAY TWO WARNER MUSIC FRANCE

188 145 FOALS EVERYTHING NOT SAVED WILL BE LOST / PART 2 WEA WARNER MUSIC FRANCE

189 129 LOMEPAL 3 JOURS A MOTORBASS IDOL PIAS FRANCE

190 LANG LANG PIANO BOOK DECCA RECORDS FRANCE UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
191 ANGELE BROL LA SUITE INITIAL ARTIST SERVICES UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
192 195 JAIN SOULDIER COLUMBIA SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
193 GIMS A CONTRECOEUR / SUBLIMINAL V2 SONY MUSIC CATALOGUE SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
194 JUPITER,THOMAS DUNFORD VIVALDI OUTHERE OUTHERE
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195
196
197
198
199
200

152
154
199
188
200

SLIMANE

BRUCE SPRINGSTEEN
BTS

MARWA LOUD

IKAZ BOI

BRAMSITO

shnep

Top Albums (01/11/2019 - 08/11/2019)

2 CD ORIGINAUX: A BOUT DE REVES / SOLUNE
WESTERN STARS

LOVE YOURSELF: ANSWER

LOUD

BRUTAL 2

PREMICES
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MERCURY MUSIC GROUP
COLUMBIA

SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
BECAUSE MUSIC

CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE
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UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE



